
Werfer Verein Wurfweite Platzierung

Gerry Blonn Ostermarsch 2 1710 1

Ralf Look Bahn free Großheide 1 1666 2

Michael Janssen Upgant-Schott 1 1600 3

Gerd Rosendahl Theener 2 1514 4

Holger Lorenz Norddeich 1 1429 5

Stefan Janssen Noord Norden 1 1420 6

Stefan Janssen Südarle 1 1397 7

Marco de Vries Nesse 1352 8

Heiko Casjens Bahn free Großheide 2 1346 9

Uwe Lüppen Hagerwilde 1 1328 10

Siegfried Ostwold Menstede/Arle 1 1311 11

Stephan Dollmann Westerende 1 1299 12

Karsten Rabenstein Menstede/Arle 2 1293 13

Günther Brüling Norddeich 2 1277 14

Jens Slink Westerende 2 1275 15

Timo Barkhoff Berumerfehn 1 1269 16

Harm Rosenberg Hagerwilde 2 1260 17

Jens Kleen Noord Norden 2 1216 18

Ernst Behrends Westermarsch 1205 19

Marten Taddigs Neuwesteel 1200 20

Henning Osterloh Theener 1 1199 21

Benno Frerichs Upgant-Schott 2 1198 22

Thomas Stöter Siegelsum 1192 23

Helmut Janssen Coldinne 1180 24

Holger Roolfs Berumerfehn 2 1151 25

Jens Kramer Osterhusen 1137 26

Tido Brüling Südarle 2 1105 27

Nils Jakobs Ostermarsch 1 1102 28

Ralf Harms Hoch herut Leezdorf 1090 29

Jan Damm Schwittersum 1004 30

Peter Gerlach Nord-West Norden 998 31

Heiko Schoolmann Hage 946 32

- Osteel - -

- Rechtsupweg - -

Werfer Verein Vorrunde Hauptrunde Gesamt Platzierung

Ralf Look Bahn free Großheide 1 1666 1634 3300 1

Gerry Blonn Ostermarsch 2 1710 1419 3129 2

Gerd Rosendahl Theener 2 1514 1451 2965 3

Michael Janssen Upgant-Schott 1 1600 1344 2944 4

Holger Lorenz Norddeich 1 1429 1480 2909 5

Stefan Janssen Noord Norden 1 1420 1416 2836 6

Uwe Lüppen Hagerwilde 1 1328 1495 2823 7

Stefan Janssen Südarle 1 1397 1265 2662 8

Heiko Casjens Bahn free Großheide 2 1346 1315 2661 9

Marco de Vries Nesse 1352 1187 2539 10

Siegfried Ostwold Menstede/Arle 1 1311 1150 2461 11

Stephan Dollmann Westerende 1 1299 1138 2437 12

Endrunde
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